

PADUCAH LAND MASS PROJECT BID TABULATION									
BID QUANTITIES				CENTRAL PAVING		WILKINS CONSTRUCTION		SMITH CONTRACTING	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Riprap	5,500	TON	\$ 60.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 192,500.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 181,500.00
2	Earthen Fill	2,093	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 37,674.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 25,116.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 46,046.00
3	Compost Spreading and Tilling*	3	ACRES	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
4	Seeding	3	ACRES	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 12,050.00	\$ 36,150.00	\$ 11,586.00	\$ 34,758.00
5	Precast Concrete Interlocking Erosion Control System	4650	SF	\$ 31.50	\$ 146,475.00	\$ 22.42	\$ 104,253.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 153,450.00
6	Geotextile Fabric	1400	SY	\$ 2.75	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,800.00
7	Choker Stone (Erosion Control System)	155	TON	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,735.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 5,115.00
8	#57 Leveling/Infill Stone (Erosion Control System)	260	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 10,140.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 8,580.00
9	Precast Block Revetment	180	EACH	\$ 475.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 67,500.00
10	Choker Stone (Block Revetment)	160	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 5,280.00
11	#57 Leveling Stone (Block Revetment)	110	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 7,370.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,630.00
12	Temporary Fencing	1,400	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 3,850.00
13	Bonds, Insurance, Mobilization & Incidentals	1	EACH	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$	828,239.00	\$	495,784.00	\$	565,009.00

FORMS RECEIVED	BID BOND	BID CERT	BYRD AMEND.	ADDENDUM 1	ADDENDUM 2	COMPLETE
CENTRAL PAVING	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
WILKINS CONSTRUCTION	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
SMITH CONTRACTING	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES